JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2020, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 1/4
COMPONENTS PRODUCT INFORMATION
CONNECTOR
MB-0361-1
July 2020
0.35mm Pitch Stacking Type Board-to-board (FPC) Connector
with Power Supply Terminals
WP66DK Series

Connection Type V: Stacking
Unit: mm
Ordering Information (Plug)
Ordering Information (Receptacle)
Outer Dimensions (Plug)
Reeled Part Number (Note1)
(R15000)
Modification Code
Dimensions
Number
of Contacts
A B C
6 2.57 1.58 0.49
8 2.92 1.58 0.49
30 6.77 1.58 0.49
A
B
C
MB-0361-1
JAE Connector Div. Proprietary. Proprietary. Copyright ©  2020, Japan Aviation Electronics Industry, Ltd. 4/4
Part Number Drawing Number Specifications Handling
Instructions
WP66DK-P******-R15000
(Plug side)
SJ120360 (Individual Product)
JACS-11259 JAHL-11259
SJ120361 (Reeled Product)
WP66DK-S******-R15000
(Receptacle side)
SJ120362 (Individual Product)
SJ120363 (Reeled Product)
Unit: mm
Advanced-Product Development Planning Dept. Connector Division
Aobadai Building, 3-1-19, Aobadai, Meguro-ku, Tokyo 153-8539
Phone: +81-3-3780-2882 FAX: +81-3-3780-2946